
Pee Dee Academy “Golden Eagles” 
2019-20 Basketball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent H/A Time Teams 

Friday November 22 
Green Sea-Floyds  

Preseason Tournament 
(Varsity Girls Only) 

Away TBA VG 

Saturday November 23 Away TBA VG 

Monday November 25 Away TBA VG 

Tuesday December 3 Florence Christian “Eagles” Away 4:00 All 4 

Friday December 6 Lake View “Wild Gators” Home 4:00 All 4 

Tuesday December 10 Carolina “Bobcats” Away 4:00 All 4 

Thursday December 12 Williamsburg “Stallions” Home 4:00 All 4 

Monday December 16 Aynor “Blue Jackets” Away 6:00 VG,VB 

Tuesday January 7 Conway Christian “Eagles” Away 4:00 All 4 

Friday January 10 *The King’s “Lions” Home 4:00 All 4 

Tuesday January 14 *Robert E. Lee “Cavaliers” Away 4:00 All 4 

Friday January 17 *Dillon Christian “Warriors” Home 4:00 All 4 

Thursday January 23 *Marlboro “Dragons” Home 4:00 All 4 

Friday January 24 *The King’s “Lions” Away 4:00 All 4 

Tuesday January 28 *Christian Academy of MB “Saints” Away 4:00 All 4 

Thursday January 30 Aynor “Blue Jackets” Home 6:00 VG,VB 

Friday January 31 Conway Christian “Eagles” Home 4:00 All 4 

Monday February 3 Williamsburg “Stallions” Away 4:00 All 4 

Tuesday February 4 Lake View “Wild Gators” Away 4:00 All 4 

Thursday February 6 *Robert E. Lee “Cavaliers” Home 4:00 All 4 

Tuesday February 11 *Dillon Christian “Warriors” Away 4:00 All 4 

Friday February 14 *Marlboro “Dragons” Away 4:00 All 4 

Monday February 17 *Christian Academy of MB “Saints” Home 4:00 All 4 

Thursday February 20 
Region IV-AA JV Tournament 

Semifinals (2 vs 3, 1 vs 4) @ King’s 
   

Monday February 24 
Region IV-AA JV Tournament 

Championship @ King’s 
   

AA State Tournament 
Friday, February 21st – Saturday, February 29th  

 


